

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8216/2006

KANTH SRI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, adv.
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent nos.1 to 3 and 5 through the concerned district court.

No counter affidavit has been filed by respondent no.4.

List the matter on 11.01.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar