

DITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8216/2006

KANTH SRI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.K.Shukla, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.C.Kharbanda, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Saxena, Adv.
Mr.T.N.Saxena, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.12.2009 for final disposal.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master
DITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master
SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8216/2006

KANTH SRI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 18/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.K.Shukla, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.H.C.Kharbanda, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Saxena, Adv.
Mr.T.N.Saxena, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 09.12.2009 for final disposal.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master